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BAROQUE FESTIVAL 
List of Adjudicators 

 
Barbara Baird 
1390 Brickley Rd 
Eugene, OR 97401-2026 
H. 541-343-6354 
W. 541-346-3791 
bbaird@uoregon.edu 
 
Linda Barker 
15982 NW Stonehedge Ln 
Beaverton, OR 97006-6378 
503-629-9355 
lb88keys@gmail.com 
 
Diane Baxter 
PO Box 273 
Brownsville, OR 97327-0372 
503-466-5833 
baxterd@wou.edu 
 
Aaron Bloom 
4633 Exeter St 
West Linn, OR 97068-3131 
503-723-8067 
abpianolessons@gmail.com 
 
Jeannine Cansler 
18147 NW St Helens Rd 
Portland, OR 97219-1715 
503-621-9700 
 
Jean-David Coen 
9605 SW Ventura Ct 
Portland, OR 97223-9168 
503-881-8772 
 
El Ray Cook 
1077 E 19th Ave Eugene, OR 
97403-1326 
541-683-1667 
541-345-0395 
aestewcook@qwest.net 
 
Dr. Matt Cooper, NCTM 
302 C Avenue 
La Grande OR 97850-1137 
541-963-6267 
mcooper@eou.edu

Margaret Evans 
Department of Music 
1250 Siskiyou Blvd  
Ashland, OR 97520-5010 
541-552-6101 
mevans@sou.edu 
 
Dr. Renato Fabbro 
933 N. Morgan St. 
Portland, OR 97217 
503-752-8500 
rsfabbro@gmail.com 
 
Mary Ann Guenther 
2810 NW Skyline Drive 
Corvallis, OR 97330-3170 
541-752-4798 
mguenther@comcast.net 
 
Bradley Johnson 
PO Box 5198 
Salem, OR 97304-0198 
503-588-4064 
bdj7@mindspring.com 
 
Sunghee Kim 
4234 NW Arrowood Cir 
Corvallis, OR 97330 
541-250-9080 
reizend0213@gmail.com 
 
Rachelle McCabe 
OSU Music Dept. 
Corvallis, OR 97331-8506 
541-737-5597 
rmccabe@oregonstate.edu 
Patricia Mersman 
8833 Takilma Rd 
Cave Junction, OR 97523-9829 541-592-3563 
 
Susan Miller 
445 Leslie St. SE 
Salem, OR 97301-3545 
503-581-6456 
gsmilleror@msn.com 
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Nancy & Tim Nickel 
1225 NW 26th Ave 
Portland, OR 97210-2427 
503-227-5116 
leroinickel@msn.com 
 
Gina Pruitt 
18825 Parkwood Pl. 
West Linn OR 97068-1029 
503-697-3063 
garnerpruitt@msn.com 
 
Leonard Richter 
PO Box 365 
College Place, WA 99324 
509-527-2573 
 
Dr. Lee Thompson 
345 Boyer Ave Whitman 
College 
Walla Walla, WA 99362-2083 
509-527-5232 
 

Jill Timmons 
8350 SW Blake Street 
Tualatin, OR 97062 
503- 740-0032 
 
Paulena Carter Verzeano 
265 Murphy Gulch Rd 
Rogue River, OR 97537-9705 
541-582-0066 
 
Jackie Wood 
Whitman College Music Department 
345 Boyer Ave 
Walla Walla, WA 99362-2083 
H. 509-529-7042 
W. 509-527-5238 
woodj@whitman.edu 
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